3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-PERIMETER-TW-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1 September 8, 2022 WELLWELL
CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO

Seal Perimeter comes in Chromawerx Sola and Duo. For static white and full
spectrum solutions, consult other spec sheets.
Order Guide
ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
1C
1C - 1 circuit TG9 - Tegular 9/16"
TG15 - Tegular 15/16"
TB9 - T-bar 9/16"
TB15 - T-bar 15/16"
ST - Screw slot T-bar
DTR - Drywall trim
DTL - Drywall trimless
DMF - Drywall mud flange
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
WA - White antimicrobial Silverwerx
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CP - Chicago Plenum
GGK - Grid gasket
NATA - Natatorium finish
CRF - Corrosion-resistant finish
NA - None
Accessories
Optional, order separately
DMX WALL CONTROLLER 8
WCW - Wall controller white
WBW - Wall controller black
8 Available with DMX only. For more information, see pages 8 to 13, or consult factory.
Project:
Type:
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-PERIMETER-TW-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1 September 8, 2022 WELLWELL
CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO
RECESSED PATTERN
2 / 13
UBIK SEAL PERIMETER
Pattern
HOW TO SPECIFY A PATTERN?
Please follow these steps when specifying in order to be as precise as possible.
(1)  We require a drawing illustrating the pattern you are trying to achieve - anything from a simple line drawing to elaborate
architectural drawings will suffice. Please mark clearly on the drawing the location of the wall.
(2) Under PATTERN LENGTH, enter the overall length of your pattern - either in feet or inches.
(3) Under CORNER TYPE, please enter LEVO for leveled outside corner or LEVI for leveled inside corner.
(4)  Under CORNER DEGREE, please enter the angle in degrees of each corner required to complete your pattern, followed by the
number of corners.
PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE CORNER DEGREE
#FT#IN 1 - Specify nominal length (#)
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 4' to 12'
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
1  Parabolic louvers are only available in 6" increments. If the fixture length is not a multiple of 6",
blanks of equal length will be added at both ends of the fixture.
LEVO - Leveled outside corner
LEVI - Leveled inside corner
90(#) - 90 degrees, specify number of corners (#)
#(#) - Other degrees, specify the angle degree #,
followed by the number of corners (#)
WALL
WALL
Inside Corner Outside Corner
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify